
                    MDCA Monday (Bredhurst)       MC & Tea Rota     2019/2020  

 

Margaret Harwood 

 

Janet Amini/ 

Peter Hawes 

 

 

17.12.18 
(Christmas party) 

 

18.02.19 

 

08.04.19 

 

17.06.19 

 

05.08.19 

 

 
30.09.19 

 

18.11.19 

 

Barbara Meade 

 

Hazel May 

 

07.01.19 

 

25.02.19 

 

15.04.19 

 

24.06.19 

 
 

 

12.08.19 

 

 
07.10.19 

 

 

25.11.19 

 

Claire Bennett /  Elaine Lloyd 

 

Lyn Sutton Jones 

 

14.01.19 

 

 

04.03.19 

 

22.04.19 (Easter 

Monday) 

29.04.19 

 

01.07.19 

 

 

19.08.19 

 

 

14.10.19 

 

02.12.19 

 

Margaret Anne Robertson 

 

John Todman/ 

Sheila Wyver 

 

21.01.19 

 

 

11.03.19 

 

06.05.19  (May 

Bank Holiday) 

13.05.19 

 

08.07.19 

 

 

26.08.19 

(Bank Holiday) 

02.09.19 

 

21.10.19 

 

 

09.12.19 

 

David How 

 

 

Muriel Greenstead 

Sarah Ash 

 
28.01.19 

 

 
18.03.19 

 

 
20.05.19 

 

15.07.19 

 

 

09.09.19 

 

28.10.19 

 

 

16.12.19 
(Christmas party) 

 

Rita Menzies 

 

Sandy Lovelock 

 

04.02.19 

 

25.03.19 

 

27.05.19 Bank 

holiday 

03.06.19 

 

22.07.19 

 

16.09.19 

 

04.11.19 

 

06.01.20 

 

Jack Ruler 

 

Linda Pullen/           

Linda Kitson 

 

11.02.19 

 

01.04.19 

 

10.06.19 

 

 

29.07.19 

 

 

23.09.19 

 

11.11.19 

 

13.01.20 

MC’s - If you cannot do a duty please rearrange cover with another MC and let Claire Bennett know.         

Teas – If you cannot do a duty please rearrange with another member (Maureen and Dennis Pope are happy to stand in, if required) and let Claire Bennett know. 


